Christos Karavevas

https://www.imdb.com/name/nme6804 125/
Education

2016-2019 Graduated from Greek Art Theatre Karolos Koun Drama School Height:1.70cm

2010-2016 Graduated from Art high School of Gerakas (theatre-cimema department) Weight:60kg
Workshops Eyes:Brown
2019 Acting on Camera with Pantelis Voulgaris Hair: Black

2018 7°International Workshop «The return of Dionysus-~the Method of Theodoros Terzopoulos»

2017 Acting Workshop with Dimitris Mylonas
Theatre

Year Production title Genre Theatre Director

Type - Name of the role

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2019

2015

The boy with the blue hair
Unicorn

Frankenstein lost paradise

The Peace (Eirene)

The House with the red jasmine

A fragile family

Who was the killer of my brother?

Did you wash the salt off yourself?

Inflammation du verbe vivre

Children’s theatre

Comedy

Drama
Comedy (TYA)
Drama

Drama

Drama

Comedy Tempus Verum en Athinais

Drama

Fournos theatre
Epi Kolono

Onassis Stegi

Theatre Bellos

K4

B. & M. Theocharakis Foundation

for the Fine Arts & Music

B.M. Theocharakis Foundation

For the Fine Arts & Music

Theatre de la Colline

Vasilis Awad

Eleanna Santorinaiou
Apostolos Kamitsakis
Lena Kitsopoulou
Aikaterini Papageorgiou
Kostas Koutroulis

Aikaterini Papageorgiou

Aikaterini Papageorgiou

Wajdi Mouawad

Frantz

Atro (Lead)

Guillermo

William
Tumult

John (Lead)

Luke (Lead)

Narrator

Christos Karavevas


https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6804125/

Year

2023

2023

2023

2019

Year

Name of the role

2023

2021

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

Television

Production title Genre Prod. Company / TV broadcaster Director
Type - Name of the role
Doc Drama Greenpixel Giorgos Papavasileiou Hasan
IQ160 Comedy Barking Well Media Pierros Andrakakos Stathis
Kostas Drama Arcadia Palomar Milena Cocozza Policeman
To kokkino potami Drama Tilekinisi Productions/ Open TV Manousos Manousakis Turkish bandit
Films
Production title Type of production Genre Prod. Company Director
Voices in deep Feature film Drama Exile Entertainment Jason Raftopoulos Tarek
Small Village Films
Nothing holier than Short film Drama Abfab Productions Isabella Margara Sami
A doplhin
Adults in the room Feature film Biography, Drama View Master Films Costa Gavras Silent Protest

Canada: An Allegory Feature film
Holy Boom Feature film
Patision Avenue Short film
Fishing Rod Bell Short film
Kazantzakis Feature film

Waterproof Short film

Romantic comedy University of Miami

Drama

Drama
Drama
Biography

Drama

90 Productions

Blunatic Pictures

Inkas Film & T.V. productions
Argonauts Productions S.A.
IEK AKMI (student film)
Alexandros Film

IEK AKMI (student film)

Sarah Hartman Costas

Maria Lafi Antreas
Thanasis Neofotistos Agitator

Dionisis Chronopoulos Michael

Yannis Smaragdis High school student

Eleni Lazaridi Boy

Type =



2016  The Fly I Swatted Short film Drama
2014 Prosefhi* Short film Drama

*Golden Dionysus Award — Drama Film Festival Greece

2021 Mini Pet Pals TV series (Dubbing) Animation

Languages

English (fluent), Greek (mother tongue)

Skills

Sketching, chess

Central Saint Martins

NF-Films, T-short

Voice Over

White Fox

Esmeralda Momferratou Boy

Thanasis Neofotistos

Dimitris (Lead)

Moby



