

Christos Karavevas

<https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6804125/>

Education

2016-2019 Graduated from Greek Art Theatre Karolos Koun Drama School

Height:1.70cm

2010-2016 Graduated from Art high School of Gerakas (theatre-cinema department)

Weight:60kg

Workshops

Eyes:Brown

2019 Acting on Camera with Pantelis Voulgaris

Hair: Black

2018 7^o International Workshop «The return of Dionysus-the Method of Theodoros Terzopoulos»

2017 Acting Workshop with Dimitris Mylonas

Theatre

Year	Production title Type - Name of the role	Genre	Theatre	Director	
2023	The boy with the blue hair	Children's theatre	Fournos theatre	Eleanna Santorinaiou	Atro (Lead)
2023	Unicorn	Comedy	Epi Kolono	Apostolos Kamitsakis	Guillermo
2022	Frankenstein lost paradise	Drama	Onassis Stegi	Lena Kitsopoulou	William
2022	The Peace (Eirene)	Comedy (TYA)	Theatre Bellos	Aikaterini Papageorgiou	Tumult
2022	The House with the red jasmine	Drama	K4	Kostas Koutroulis	John (Lead)
2021	A fragile family	Drama	B. & M. Theocharakis Foundation for the Fine Arts & Music	Aikaterini Papageorgiou	Luke (Lead)
2020	Who was the killer of my brother?	Drama	B.M. Theocharakis Foundation For the Fine Arts & Music	Aikaterini Papageorgiou	Narrator
2019	Did you wash the salt off yourself?	Comedy	Tempus Verum en Athinaiis	Vasilis Awad	Frantz
2015	Inflammation du verbe vivre	Drama	Theatre de la Colline	Wajdi Mouawad	Christos Karavevas

Television

Year	Production title	Genre	Prod. Company / TV broadcaster	Director
Type - Name of the role				
2023	Doc	Drama	Greenpixel	Giorgos Papavasileiou Hasan
2023	IQ160	Comedy	Barking Well Media	Pierros Andrakakos Stathis
2023	Kostas	Drama	Arcadia Palomar	Milena Coccozza Policeman
2019	To kokkino potami	Drama	Tilekinisi Productions/ Open TV	Manousos Manousakis Turkish bandit

Films

Year	Production title	Type of production	Genre	Prod. Company	Director	Type -
Name of the role						
2023	Voices in deep	Feature film	Drama	Exile Entertainment Small Village Films	Jason Raftopoulos	Tarek
2021	Nothing holier than A doplhin	Short film	Drama	Abfab Productions	Isabella Margara	Sami
2019	Adults in the room	Feature film	Biography, Drama	View Master Films Costa Gavras	Silent Protest	
2019	Canada: An Allegory	Feature film	Romantic comedy	University of Miami	Sarah Hartman	Costas
2018	Holy Boom	Feature film	Drama	90 Productions Blunatic Pictures Inkas Film & T.V. productions	Maria Lafi	Antreas
2018	Pafision Avenue	Short film	Drama	Argonauts Productions S.A.	Thanasis Neofotistos	Agitator
2017	Fishing Rod Bell	Short film	Drama	IEK AKMI (student film)	Dionisis Chronopoulos	Michael
2017	Kazantzakis	Feature film	Biography	Alexandros Film	Yannis Smaragdis	High school student
2016	Waterproof	Short film	Drama	IEK AKMI (student film)	Eleni Lazaridi	Boy

2016	The Fly I Swatted	Short film	Drama	Central Saint Martins	Esmeralda Momferratou	Boy
2014	Prosefhi*	Short film	Drama	NF-Films, T-short	Thanasis Neofotistos	Dimitris (Lead)

*Golden Dionysus Award – Drama Film Festival Greece

Voice Over

2021	Mini Pet Pals	TV series (Dubbing)	Animation	White Fox	Moby
------	---------------	---------------------	-----------	-----------	------

Languages

English (fluent), Greek (mother tongue)

Skills

Sketching, chess
